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TEAMS 

STANDARD I
Institutional Mission and Effectiveness

Chair:  Jane DiLucchio, dilucchi@glendale.edu, Garfield Campus, x 5807
Faculty:
Teresa Cortey tortey@glendale.edu (x5344) 1A
Stacy Jazan sjazan@glendale.edu (3042) 1B, team
Mark Maier mmaier@glendale.edu (5468) 1B
Alice Mecom amecom@glendale.edu (5861) 1B, team

Administrators:
Rick Perez rperez@glendale.edu (5130) 1A

Classified:
Dana Nartea dnartea@glendale.edu (5899) 1B, team
Ellen Rosen erosen@glendale.edu (5878) 1B, team
STANDARD II
Student Learning Programs and Services

Chair:  Lee Parks, lparks@glendale.edu, SN 100-3, x5557
Faculty:
Mike Dulay mdulay@glendale.edu (5466) 2A
Allyn Glanzer aglanzer@glendale.edu (5633) 2A
Richard Kamei rkamei@glendale.edu (3029) 2A
Carol Paxton cpaxton@glendale.edu (5379) 2A, team
Kohar Kesian kkesian@glendale.edu (1293) 2B
Elmira Nazaryan nazaryan@glendale.edu (5570) 2B, team
Tina Andersen-Wahlberg tinaa@glendale.edu (5488) 2B, team
Cameron Hastings hastings@glendale.edu (3226) 2C
Michael Moreau mmoreau@glendale.edu (5214) 2C, team
Andy Stires astires@glendale.edu (5330) 2C, team

Administrators:
Dave Mack dmack@glendale.edu (5311) 2A, team
Pat Hurley phurley@glendale.edu (5429) 2B, team
Linda Winters lwinters@glendale.edu (5575) 2C, team

Classified:
Henan Joof hjoof@glendale.edu (3333, 3031) 2B, team
Jessica LoGuercio jessical@glendale.edu (5189) 2B, team
Sarah Williams smoore@glendale.edu (5586, 5872) 2C
Anela Khachikian anegelak@glendale.edu (5586) 2C
Scarlet Yerissian scarlety@glendale.edu (5586), 2C

STANDARD III
Resources

Chair:  Trudi Abram, tabram@glendale.edu, AA105, x 6650
Faculty:
Daphne Dionisio ddionisi@glendale.edu (5722) 3A, team
Andrew Young ayoung@glendale.edu (3196) 3B, team
Victoria Burexch vburesch@glendale.edu (3123) 3C, team
Fabiola Torres ftorres@glendale.edu@glendale.edu (3940) 3C, team
Laura Matsumoto lauram@glendale.edu (3192, 5402) 3C
Hazel Ramos thepast@mac.com (5758) 3C, team
Ted Stern tstern@glendale.edu (5621) 3C, team
Robert Gellert rgellert@glendale.edu (?) 3C
Steve Marsden smarsden@glendale.edu (5655) 3D, team
Kerry Riley kriley@glendale.edu (5768) 3D, team

Administration:
Scot Spicer slspicer@glendale.edu (5904) 3A, team
Shereen Allison sallison@glendale.edu (5179) 3C, team
Kristin Bruno kbruno@glendale.edu (5187) 3C, team
Ron Nakason nakasone@glendale.edu (5210) 3B & 3D, team

Classified:
Hoover Zariani hzariani@glendale.edu (5789) 3A, team
Frankie Strong fstrongt@glendale.edu (5393) 3B, team
Catherine Crawford kitc@glendale.edu (6638) 3C, team


STANDARD 4
Leadership and Governance

Chair:  Darren Leaver, dleaver@glendale.edu, SR361, x5718

Faculty:
Paul Mayer psmayer@glendale.edu (5841) 4A, resource
Lynn McMurrey mcmurey@glendale.edu (5556) 4A, team
Peggy Renner prenner@glendale.edu (5461) 4A, team
Eric Johnston ericj@glendale.edu (5464) 4B, team
John Leland leland@glendale.edu (x5794) 4B, team
Rod Allen rodallen32@hotmail.com (cell phone 818-269-0711) 4B, resource

Administrators:
Ron Harlan rharlan@glendale.edu (5218) 4A, resource
Dawn Lindsay dlindsay@glendale.edu (5104) 4B, resource

Classified:
Saodat Aziskhanova sazisk@glendale.edu (5198) 4A, team
Paul Buehler buehler@glendale.edu (5275) 4B, team
Frankie Strong fstrongt@glendale.edu (5393) 4A & 4B, resource

